Asi Se Dice 3 (Chapter 3)
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Horizonta
2) OBITUARY
6) TO CELEBRATE
7) STRONG WISH
8) BIRTHDAY
11) CANDLE
14) PAINTBRUSH
15) CITY HALL
17) CAKE
18) WEDDING

1)
3)
4)
5)
9)
10)
12)
13)
16)

Vertical
TO TAKE PLACE
PRIEST
PERHAPS
WEDDING ANNOUNCEMENT
CEREMONY
MAYOR
BAPTISM
GIFT
HAPPY
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